
ANTIGUA
Cocobay Resort Antigua
Royalton Antigua Resort
Royalton CHIC Antigua Resort

ARUBA
Hilton Aruba Caribbean Resort & Casino
Riu Palace Antillas

BARBADOS
Bougainvillea Barbados
O2 Beach Club All Inclusive
Sea Breeze Beach House, All Inclusive
Sugar Bay Barbados

CURACAO
Curacao Marriott Beach Resort
Dreams Curacao Resort & Spa
Renaissance Wind Creek Curacao Resort
Sunscape Curacao
Zoetry Curacao Resort & Spa

GRENADA
Mount Cinnamon Resort & Beach Club
Royalton Grenada Resort

JAMAICA
Azul Beach Resort Negril
Breathless Montego Bay Resort & Spa
Deja Resort
Grand Palladium Jamaica Resort & Spa
Grand Palladium Lady Hamilton Resort & Spa

Hilton Rose Hall Resort & Spa
Holiday Inn Montego Bay
Hyatt Zilara Rose Hall Jamaica
Jewel Grande Montego Bay Resort & Spa
Legends Beach Resort
Moon Placa Jamaica
Ocean Coral Spring
Ocean Eden Bay
Riu Montego Bay
Riu Ocho Rios
Royal Decameron Club Caribbean
Royal Decameron Cornwall Beach
Royal Decameron Montego Beach
Samsara Cliff Resort
Secrets St. James
Secrets Wild Orchid 
Sunset at The Palms
Zoetry Montego Bay Jamaica

LA ROMANA
Casa de Campo Resort & Villas
Catalonia Bayahibe
Catalonia Royal La Romana
Dreams Dominicus La Romana Resort & Spa 
Hilton La Romana an All Inclusive Adult Resort
Hilton La Romana an All Inclusive Adult Resort

NASSAU
Margaritaville Beach Resort Nassau
The Coral at Atlantis
The Royal at Atlantis

TRAVEL
6/1/24 - 12/31/24
4/1/24 - 12/23/24
4/1/24 - 12/23/24

Now - 4/30/25
3/1/24 - 12/23/24

Now - 12/20/24
Now - 1/5/25
Now - 1/5/25

Now - 12/20/24

Now - 12/20/24
Now - 12/20/24
Now - 12/21/24
Now - 12/20/24
Now - 12/20/24

Now - 12/20/24
4/1/24 - 12/23/24

Now - 12/31/24
Now - 12/20/24

4/15/24 - 12/22/24
Now - 6/30/24
Now - 7/31/24

Now - 12/31/24
Now - 12/23/24
Now - 12/31/24
Now - 12/31/24
Now - 12/20/24
Now - 12/23/24
Now - 12/23/24
Now - 12/23/24

2/1/24 - 12/23/24
2/1/24 - 12/23/24

Now - 7/31/24
Now - 7/31/24
Now - 7/31/24
Now - 12/20/24
Now - 12/20/24
Now - 12/20/24
3/1/24 - 1/3/25
Now - 12/20/24

Now - 12/20/24
Now - 4/30/24
Now - 4/30/24
Now - 12/20/24
Now - 12/31/24
Now - 12/31/24

Now - 12/20/24
Now - 6/19/24
Now - 6/19/24

BOOK BY 
2/5/24
2/15/24
2/15/24

2/9/24
1/31/24

2/5/24
2/9/24
2/9/24
2/5/24

3/31/24
3/26/24
3/31/24

Now - 3/26/24
Now - 3/26/24

2/9/24
2/15/24

2/9/24
3/26/24
2/9/24
1/31/24
1/31/24

2/9/24
2/9/24
2/9/24
2/9/24
2/9/24
2/9/24
2/15/24
2/15/24
1/31/24
1/31/24
1/31/24
1/31/24
1/31/24
2/9/24
3/26/24
3/26/24
2/9/24
3/26/24

2/9/24
1/25/24
1/25/24
3/26/24
2/9/24
3/26/24

2/9/24
2/9/24
2/9/24

OFFER
15% Off 
Additional Savings + Up to $600 Resort Credit ††

Additional Savings + Up to $600 Resort Credit ††

Save Up to 35%
Special Rates + $690 in Resort Coupons ††

Save Up to 35% + $690 in Resort Coupons ††

Save Up to 45% + Free Room Upgrade ††

Save Up to 45% + Free Room Upgrade ††

Up to 35% Off 

Savings for 4nts+ Stays
Up to 50% Off + $200 in Resort Coupons ††

Book Early and Save + Upgrade ††

Up to 50% Off + $200 in Resort Coupons ††

Up to 50% Off + $200 in Resort Coupons ††

Every 4th Night Free ††

Additional Savings + Up to $600 Resort Credit ††

Up to 56% Off
Up to 45% Off + $200 in Resort Coupons ††

8% Off
Up to 50% Off + $1500 Resort Credit for 4nts+ ††

Up to 50% Off + Free Upgrade to Jr Suite Beachfront †† + $1500 Resort 
Credit for 4nts+ ††

Special Rates
Up to 63% Off + 1 Kid Stays Free †
Special Rates
Special Rates
Up to 35% Off
Special Rates + Free Room Upgrade ††

Save Up to 53% + Kids Stay for 50% Off †
Save Up to 53%
Special Rates + $754 in Resort Coupons ††

Special Rates + $754 in Resort Coupons ††

Save Up to 20%
Save Up to 20%
Save Up to 20%
Up to 50% Off
Up to 51% Off + $200 in Resort Coupons ††

Up to 50% Off + $200 in Resort Coupons ††

Up to 52% Off
Up to 45% Off + $200 in Resort Coupons ††

Up to 40% Off
Save Up to 28%
Save Up to 30%
Up to 56% Off + $200 in Resort Coupons ††

Special Rates
Special Rates

4th Night Free ††

$250 Resort Credit ††

$250 Resort Credit ††
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†Kid’s hotel offer based on one child per full paying guest and offered on select departures only; qualifying ages and maximum number of kids vary by resort and does not apply to airfare, trans-
fers & booking fees. ††Restrictions apply. Call for details. *For full terms and conditions, hotel information and description of all services, please refer to vacationexpress.com or call 
for details. Book by dates vary. Not responsible for errors or omissions. Registered Florida Seller of Travel no. St 38441. State of California Seller of Travel Certificate of Registration #2107538-40.
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S PUERTO PLATA
Sunscape Puerto Plata Dominican Republic
Viva Wyndham V Heavens

PUNTA CANA
Breathless Punta Cana Resort & Spa
Catalonia Bavaro Beach Golf & Casino Resort
Catalonia Royal Bavaro
Dreams Flora Resort & Spa
Dreams Macao Beach Punta Cana
Dreams Onyx Resort & Spa
Dreams Royal Beach Punta Cana
Grand Palladium Bavaro Suites Resort & Spa
Grand Palladium Punta Cana Resort & Spa

Hyatt Ziva Cap Cana
Lopesan Costa Bavaro Resort, Spa & Casino
Margaritaville Island Reserve Cap Cana Hammock
Margaritaville Island Reserve Cap Cana Wave
Riu Palace Macao
Secrets Cap Cana Resort & Spa
Secrets Royal Beach Punta Cana
Secrets Tides Punta Cana
Sunscape Coco Punta Cana
TRS Turquesa Hotel
Zoetry Agua Punta Cana

SAINT LUCIA
Calabash Cove Resort & Spa
Coconut Bay Beach Resort & Spa
Hideaway at Royalton Saint Lucia Resort
Ladera Resort
Mystique St Lucia by Royalton
Royalton Saint Lucia Resort
The Landings Resort and Spa
Ti Kaye Resort and Spa
Zoetry Marigot Bay St Lucia

ST. MARTIN/ST. MAARTEN
La Playa Orient Bay
Secrets St. Martin Resort & Spa
Sonesta Maho Beach Resort, Casino & Spa
Sonesta Ocean Point

TURKS & CAICOS
Grace Bay Club
Seven Stars Resort Turks & Caicos
West Bay Club

TRAVEL
Now - 12/20/24
Now - 12/23/24

Now - 12/20/24
Now - 4/30/24
Now - 4/30/24
Now - 12/20/24
Now - 12/20/24
Now - 12/20/24
Now - 12/20/24
2/3/24 - 7/31/24
2/10/24 - 7/31/24

Now - 12/31/24
2/1/24 - 12/23/24
Now - 12/31/24
Now - 12/31/24

3/1/24 - 12/23/24
Now - 12/20/24
Now - 12/20/24
Now - 12/20/24
Now - 12/20/24
Now - 4/30/24
Now - 12/20/24

Now - 12/20/24
Now - 12/20/24

4/1/24 - 12/23/24
5/1/24 - 10/31/24
4/1/24 - 12/23/24
4/1/24 - 12/23/24
Now - 12/20/24
Now - 11/30/24
Now - 12/20/24

3/4/24 - 8/24/24
Now - 12/20/24
Now - 12/19/24
Now - 12/19/24

Now - 12/18/24
Now - 4/15/24
Now - 12/18/24

BOOK BY 
3/26/24
2/15/24

3/26/24
1/25/24
1/25/24
3/26/24
3/26/24
3/26/24
3/26/24
1/31/24
 1/31/24

2/9/24
2/15/24
2/9/24
2/9/24
1/31/24
3/26/24
3/26/24
3/26/24
3/26/24
2/3/24
3/26/24

3/31/24
 2/9/24
2/15/24
2/29/24
2/15/24
2/15/24
2/9/24
2/9/24
3/26/24

1/31/24
3/26/24
12/31/24
12/31/24

2/9/24
1/31/24
2/9/24

OFFER
Up to 40% Off + $200 in Resort Coupons ††

Save Up to 68%

Up to 65% Off + $200 in Resort Coupons ††

Save Up to 40%
Save Up to 40%
Up to 66% Off + $200 in Resort Coupons ††

Up to 58% Off + $200 in Resort Coupons ††

Up to 65% Off + $200 in Resort Coupons ††

Up to 61% Off + $200 in Resort Coupons ††

Up to 55% Off + 1 Kid Stays Free † + $1500 Resort Credit for 4nts+ ††

Up to 55% Off + 1 Kid Stays Free † + Free Room Upgrade + $1500 
Resort Credit for 4nts+ ††

Special Rates
Save Up to 27%
Up to 58% Off
Up to 60% Off
Special Rates + $2135 in Resort Coupons ††

Special Rates + $200 in Resort Coupons ††

Up to 73% Off + $200 in Resort Coupons ††

Up to 69% Off + $200 in Resort Coupons ††

Up to 40% Off + $200 in Resort Coupons ††

Up to 47% Off + $1500 Resort Credit for 4nts+ ††

Up to 59% Off + $200 in Resort Coupons ††

Up to 43% Off 
50% Off
Additional Savings + Up to $600 Resort Credit ††

Save Up to 40% + $300 Resort Credit ††

Additional Savings + Resort Credit ††

Additional Savings + Up to $600 Resort Credit ††

Save Up to 45%
Up to 45% Off 
Special Rates + $200 in Resort Coupons ††

Save Up to 30%
Up to 42% Off + $200 in Resort Coupons
Up to 40% Off
Up to 40% Off

 Save Up to 20%
Save 15%
 Save Up to 20%


