CARIBBEAN DEALS

ANTIGUA Cocobay Resort Antigua	BOOK BY 2/5/24	TRAVEL 6/1/24 - 12/31/24	OFFER 15% Off
Royalton Antigua Resort	2/15/24	4/1/24 - 12/23/24	Additional Savings + Up to \$600 Resort Credit **
Royalton CHIC Antigua Resort	2/15/24	4/1/24 - 12/23/24	Additional Savings + Up to \$600 Resort Credit ††
ARUBA			
Hilton Aruba Caribbean Resort & Casino	2/9/24	Now - 4/30/25	Save Up to 35%
Riu Palace Antillas	1/31/24	3/1/24 - 12/23/24	Special Rates + \$690 in Resort Coupons ††
DARRAROO			
BARBADOS Daugainvilles Darbadas	2/5/2/	Nov. 12/20/2/	Save Up to 35% + \$690 in Resort Coupons ^{††}
Bougainvillea Barbados O2 Beach Club All Inclusive	2/5/24 2/9/24	Now - 12/20/24 Now - 1/5/25	Save Up to 45% + Free Room Upgrade **
Sea Breeze Beach House, All Inclusive	2/9/24	Now - 1/5/25	Save Up to 45% + Free Room Upgrade ^{††}
Sugar Bay Barbados	2/5/24	Now - 12/20/24	Up to 35% Off
CURACAO			
Curacao Marriott Beach Resort	3/31/24	Now - 12/20/24	Savings for 4nts+ Stays
Dreams Curacao Resort & Spa	3/26/24	Now - 12/20/24	Up to 50% Off + \$200 in Resort Coupons ††
Renaissance Wind Creek Curacao Resort	3/31/24	Now - 12/21/24	Book Early and Save + Upgrade ††
Sunscape Curacao	Now - 3/26/24	Now - 12/20/24	Up to 50% Off + \$200 in Resort Coupons ^{††}
Zoetry Curacao Resort & Spa	Now - 3/26/24	Now - 12/20/24	Up to 50% Off + \$200 in Resort Coupons ^{+†}
GRENADA			
Mount Cinnamon Resort & Beach Club	2/9/24	Now - 12/20/24	Every 4th Night Free ††
Royalton Grenada Resort	2/15/24	4/1/24 - 12/23/24	Additional Savings + Up to \$600 Resort Credit ††
JAMAICA			
Azul Beach Resort Negril	2/9/24	Now - 12/31/24	Up to 56% Off
Breathless Montego Bay Resort & Spa	3/26/24	Now - 12/20/24	Up to 45% Off + \$200 in Resort Coupons ††
Deja Resort	2/9/24	4/15/24 - 12/22/24	8% Off
Grand Palladium Jamaica Resort & Spa Grand Palladium Lady Hamilton Resort & Spa	1/31/24 1/31/24	Now - 6/30/24 Now - 7/31/24	Up to 50% Off + \$1500 Resort Credit for 4nts+ ⁺⁺ Up to 50% Off + Free Upgrade to Jr Suite Beachfront ⁺⁺ + \$1500 Resort
oraniu rattaulum Lauy Hamitton Nesort & Spa	1/31/24	NUW - 7/31/24	Credit for 4nts+ ††
Hilton Rose Hall Resort & Spa	2/9/24	Now - 12/31/24	Special Rates
Holiday Inn Montego Bay	2/9/24	Now - 12/23/24	Up to 63% Off + 1 Kid Stays Free †
Hyatt Zilara Rose Hall Jamaica	2/9/24 2/9/24	Now - 12/31/24	Special Rates Special Rates
Jewel Grande Montego Bay Resort & Spa Legends Beach Resort	2/9/24 2/9/24	Now - 12/31/24 Now - 12/20/24	Up to 35% Off
Moon Placa Jamaica	2/9/24	Now - 12/23/24	Special Rates + Free Room Upgrade ⁺⁺
Ocean Coral Spring	2/15/24	Now - 12/23/24	Save Up to 53% + Kids Stay for 50% Off [†]
Ocean Eden Bay	2/15/24	Now - 12/23/24	Save Up to 53%
Riu Montego Bay Riu Ocho Rios	1/31/24 1/31/24	2/1/24 - 12/23/24 2/1/24 - 12/23/24	Special Rates + \$754 in Resort Coupons ^{††} Special Rates + \$754 in Resort Coupons ^{††}
Royal Decameron Club Caribbean	1/31/24	Now - 7/31/24	Save Up to 20%
Royal Decameron Cornwall Beach	1/31/24	Now - 7/31/24	Save Up to 20%
Royal Decameron Montego Beach	1/31/24	Now - 7/31/24	Save Up to 20%
Samsara Cliff Resort	2/9/24	Now - 12/20/24	Up to 50% Off Up to 51% Off + \$200 in Resort Coupons ^{††}
Secrets St. James Secrets Wild Orchid	3/26/24 3/26/24	Now - 12/20/24 Now - 12/20/24	Up to 50% Off + \$200 in Resort Coupons ††
Sunset at The Palms	2/9/24	3/1/24 - 1/3/25	Up to 52% Off
Zoetry Montego Bay Jamaica	3/26/24	Now - 12/20/24	$\dot{\text{Up}}$ to 45% Off + \$200 in Resort Coupons ††
LA ROMANA			
Casa de Campo Resort & Villas	2/9/24	Now - 12/20/24	Up to 40% Off
Catalonia Bayahibe	1/25/24	Now - 4/30/24	Save Up to 28%
Catalonia Royal La Romana	1/25/24	Now - 4/30/24	Save Up to 30%
Dreams Dominicus La Romana Resort & Spa	3/26/24	Now - 12/20/24	Up to 56% Off + \$200 in Resort Coupons ^{††} Special Rates
Hilton La Romana an All Inclusive Adult Resort Hilton La Romana an All Inclusive Adult Resort	2/9/24 3/26/24	Now - 12/31/24 Now - 12/31/24	Special Rates
	0, 20, 27	12,01,27	•
NASSAU	a la la r	New 10/00/07	4th Night Free ^{††}
Margaritaville Beach Resort Nassau The Coral at Atlantis	2/9/24 2/9/24	Now - 12/20/24 Now - 6/19/24	\$250 Resort Credit ^{††}
The Royal at Atlantis	2/9/24 2/9/24	Now - 6/19/24	\$250 Resort Credit ^{+†}





PUERTO PLATA Sunscape Puerto Plata Dominican Republic Viva Wyndham V Heavens	BOOK BY 3/26/24 2/15/24	TRAVEL Now - 12/20/24 Now - 12/23/24	OFFER Up to 40% Off + \$200 in Resort Coupons ⁺⁺ Save Up to 68%
PUNTA CANA Breathless Punta Cana Resort & Spa Catalonia Bavaro Beach Golf & Casino Resort Catalonia Royal Bavaro Dreams Flora Resort & Spa Dreams Macao Beach Punta Cana Dreams Onyx Resort & Spa Dreams Royal Beach Punta Cana Grand Palladium Bavaro Suites Resort & Spa Grand Palladium Punta Cana Resort & Spa Hyatt Ziva Cap Cana Lopesan Costa Bavaro Resort, Spa & Casino Margaritaville Island Reserve Cap Cana Hammock Margaritaville Island Reserve Cap Cana Wave Riu Palace Macao	3/26/24 1/25/24 1/25/24 3/26/24 3/26/24 3/26/24 1/31/24 1/31/24 2/9/24 2/9/24 2/9/24 1/31/24	Now - 12/20/24 Now - 4/30/24 Now - 4/30/24 Now - 12/20/24 Now - 12/20/24 Now - 12/20/24 Now - 12/20/24 2/3/24 - 7/31/24 2/10/24 - 7/31/24 Now - 12/31/24 Now - 12/31/24 Now - 12/31/24 Now - 12/31/24	Up to 65% Off + \$200 in Resort Coupons †† Save Up to 40% Save Up to 40% Up to 66% Off + \$200 in Resort Coupons †† Up to 58% Off + \$200 in Resort Coupons †† Up to 65% Off + \$200 in Resort Coupons †† Up to 61% Off + \$200 in Resort Coupons †† Up to 61% Off + \$200 in Resort Coupons †† Up to 55% Off + 1 Kid Stays Free † + \$1500 Resort Credit for 4nts+ †† Up to 55% Off + 1 Kid Stays Free † + Free Room Upgrade + \$1500 Resort Credit for 4nts+ †† Special Rates Save Up to 27% Up to 58% Off Up to 60% Off Special Rates + \$2135 in Resort Coupons ††
Riu Palace Macao Secrets Cap Cana Resort & Spa Secrets Royal Beach Punta Cana Secrets Tides Punta Cana Sunscape Coco Punta Cana TRS Turquesa Hotel Zoetry Agua Punta Cana SAINT LUCIA	1/31/24 3/26/24 3/26/24 3/26/24 2/3/24 3/26/24	3/1/24 - 12/23/24 Now - 12/20/24 Now - 12/20/24 Now - 12/20/24 Now - 12/20/24 Now - 4/30/24 Now - 12/20/24	Special Rates + \$2135 in Resort Coupons ^{††} Special Rates + \$200 in Resort Coupons ^{††} Up to 73% Off + \$200 in Resort Coupons ^{††} Up to 69% Off + \$200 in Resort Coupons ^{††} Up to 40% Off + \$200 in Resort Coupons ^{††} Up to 47% Off + \$1500 Resort Credit for 4nts+ ^{††} Up to 59% Off + \$200 in Resort Coupons ^{††}
Calabash Cove Resort & Spa Coconut Bay Beach Resort & Spa Hideaway at Royalton Saint Lucia Resort Ladera Resort Mystique St Lucia by Royalton Royalton Saint Lucia Resort The Landings Resort and Spa Ti Kaye Resort and Spa Zoetry Marigot Bay St Lucia	3/31/24 2/9/24 2/15/24 2/29/24 2/15/24 2/15/24 2/9/24 2/9/24 3/26/24	Now - 12/20/24 Now - 12/20/24 4/1/24 - 12/23/24 5/1/24 - 10/31/24 4/1/24 - 12/23/24 4/1/24 - 12/23/24 Now - 12/20/24 Now - 11/30/24	Up to 43% Off 50% Off Additional Savings + Up to \$600 Resort Credit ^{††} Save Up to 40% + \$300 Resort Credit ^{††} Additional Savings + Resort Credit ^{††} Additional Savings + Up to \$600 Resort Credit ^{††} Save Up to 45% Up to 45% Off Special Rates + \$200 in Resort Coupons ^{††}
ST. MARTIN/ST. MAARTEN La Playa Orient Bay Secrets St. Martin Resort & Spa Sonesta Maho Beach Resort, Casino & Spa Sonesta Ocean Point	1/31/24 3/26/24 12/31/24 12/31/24	3/4/24 - 8/24/24 Now - 12/20/24 Now - 12/19/24 Now - 12/19/24	Save Up to 30% Up to 42% Off + \$200 in Resort Coupons Up to 40% Off Up to 40% Off
TURKS & CAICOS Grace Bay Club Seven Stars Resort Turks & Caicos West Bay Club	2/9/24 1/31/24 2/9/24	Now - 12/18/24 Now - 4/15/24 Now - 12/18/24	Save Up to 20% Save 15% Save Up to 20%

†Kid's hotel offer based on one child per full paying guest and offered on select departures only; qualifying ages and maximum number of kids vary by resort and does not apply to airfare, transfers & booking fees. ++Restrictions apply. Call for details. *For full terms and conditions, hotel information and description of all services, please refer to vacationexpress.com or call for details. Book by dates vary. Not responsible for errors or omissions. Registered Florida Seller of Travel no. St 38441. State of California Seller of Travel Certificate of Registration #2107538-40.